2019 WAG Level 3 Ontario
Championships

Team Awards

Gymnastics Ontario Level 3

Team Name

Rideau Gymnastics
Cornwall Gymnastics Club
Extreme North Gymnastics
London Gym Academy
Gemini Gymnastics

Alliston Gymnastics Club
Lindsay Gymnastics Centre
Milton Springers

Kanata GymnoSphere

Club Les Sittelles

All Star Sports Centre

ASF

Winstars Gymnastics
Bluewater

Alpha Gymnastics Academy
Revolution Gymnastics And Sports Centre
Pickering Athletic Centre
Olympia Gymnastics
Whitby Gymnastics

Toronto Premier Gym Club
Woodbridge Academy of Gymnastics
Barrie Kempettes

Aereo Gymnastics Club
Gymnastic Giants
Adrenaline Gymnastics
Mariposa

Ajax Acro's Gym Club

VT

29.182
28.866
28.816
29.465
29.132
29.049
29.282
28.933
28.915
28.332
29.465
28.832
28.932
29.050
28.415
28.766
28.382
28.533
28.766
28.666
28.932
28.699
28.516
28.515

uB

29.216
29.016
29.099
28.799
28.116
28.699
28.599
29.049
28.632
28.983
28.149
28.982
28.766
28.065
28.399
28.132
28.466
28.316
27.850
28.449
27.999
28.466
28.200
28.466

BB

28.733
28.599
28.948
28.500
28.949
28.399
28.399
28.199
28.932
28.483
28.166
27.832
27.832
28.483
28.632
27.982
27.999
27.965
28.015
28.115
27.515
27.716
28.099
27.783

L N N O b

FX

28.550
29.116
28.698
28.682
29.233
28.916
28.315
28.316
28.016
28.649
28.616
28.699
28.782
28.599
28.716
28.666
28.666
28.583
28.665
28.066
28.833
28.350
28.199
28.249

6/2/2019 8:47 PM

Total

0.000

0.000

0.000
115.681
115.597
115.561
115.446
115.430
115.063
114.595
114.497
114.495
114.447
114.396
114.345
114.312
114.197
114.162
113.546
113.513
113.397
113.296
113.296
113.279
113.231
113.014
113.013
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Champions Gymnastics

Futures Gymnastics

Corona Competitive

Niagara Acro Cats

Grand River Gymmies

Galaxy

Northern Stars

Kawartha Gymnastics
Kitchener-Waterloo Gymnastics
TRYumph Gymnastics Academy
Ottawa Gymnastics Centre
Dynamo Gymnastics

University of Toronto

Oakville Gymnastics Club
Georgian Bay Phoenix Gymnastics
Shenderey Gymnastics Centre
Gyros Gymnastics

Kingston Gymnastics

Gym Magic

Smiths Falls Gym Stars
Gymnastics Energy

Evolution Gymnastics Aurora
Halton Hills Gymnastic Centre
Twisters Gymnastics Club
Loyalist Gymnastics Club
Cambridge Kips

Forest City Gym Club

Woolwich Cardinals Gymnastics
Synergy Gymnastics

Burlington Gymnastics Club

28.232
28.299
28.649
28.400
28.716
28.598
28.799
28.649
28.433
28.533
28.432
28.266
27.816
27.950
28.666
28.132
28.682
28.399
28.915
28.999
28.366
28.249
28.715
28.582
27.616
28.332
28.400
28.416
27.765
27.732

53
49
29
42
22
31
18
30
37
34
38
51
63
60
27
57
25
44
13

46
52
23
32
73
48
43
39
68
69

28.649
28.149
27.966
28.299
27.699
27.916
27.849
27.449
28.032
28.365
28.565
28.716
28.366
28.632
27.232
28.366
27.833
27.732
27.732
26.766
27.999
27.399
28.533
27.282
27.983
27.933
27.550
26.866
28.282
28.049

11
30
39
26
51
42
44
58
35
24
15

22
13
61
23
46
49
50
66
37
59
16
60
38
a1
54
64
27
34

27.816
28.066
28.249
27.649
27.749
27.399
27.416
27.683
27.516
27.615
27.282
27.399
27.216
26.932
27.316
26.916
27.165
27.332
26.966
27.099
27.182
27.483
27.199
27.450
27.366
26.448
27.332
27.282
27.033
27.166

24
17
12
30
26
37
36
29
32
31
43
38
46
56
42
57
50
40
55
52
48
34
47
35
39
68
41
44
53
49

28.250
28.382
27.916
28.349
28.332
28.582
28.266
28.549
28.299
27.766
27.850
27.699
28.566
28.433
28.633
28.283
27.966
28.115
27.932
28.499
27.748
28.150
26.816
27.815
27.883
28.116
27.482
28.082
27.482
27.299

36
26
48
28
29
19
35
22
33
53
50
58
20
25
15
34
46
42
47
23
55
39
74
51
49
4
67
43
68
71

6/2/2019 8:47 PM

112.947
112.896
112.780
112.697
112.496
112.495
112.330
112.330
112.280
112.279
112.129
112.080
111.964
111.947
111.847
111.697
111.646
111.578
111.545
111.363
111.295
111.281
111.263
111.129
110.848
110.829
110.764
110.646
110.562
110.246
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25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
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41
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46
47
48
49
50
51
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53
54
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HW Regionettes

East York Gymnastics

North Bay Apollo

Brockville Gymnastics Academy
Trillium GC

Gold Medal Gymnastics
Vaughan Gymnastics Club
Gymnastics Mississauga
Hearts Gymnastics Club
Bancroft Gems

GW Elites

Aspire Gymnastics

Birchmount

Petawawa Gymnastic's Club
Flip 'n' Wicked Gymnastics
Kincardine Klassics

Woodstock Gym Club

Greater Napanee GC
Dancemakers Gymnastics
Northumberland

Richmond Hill Gymnastics Club
Xperience

Guelph Saultos

Tumblers

Glendon Gymnastics

Sault YMCA Gymnastic Club
Scarborough Gym Elites
Brantford Gymnastics Academy
Rose City Gymnastics

KSG Aurora

28.133
27.798
28.415
27.865
28.666
27.649
28.133
27.465
27.816
28.215
28.299
28.016
27.082
28.832
28.099
27.798
28.766
27.649
27.883
27.699
27.166
27.799
18.599
19.316
17.816
18.566
18.016
18.849
18.366
18.282

55
66
4
62
28
71
56
74
64
54
50
59
76
16
58
67
21
72
61
70
75
65
82
77
93
83
92
79
85
87

27.199
27.832
27.499
27.765
27.516
27.149
27.582
27.949
27.699
26.382
27.499
27.849
26.365
26.683
26.432
25.532
25.666
26.415
26.866
26.265
26.732
26.099
18.633
17.849
18.450
17.833
17.966
17.716
18.566
17.716

62
47
56
48
55
63
53
40
52
71
57
45
72
68
69
76
75
70
65
73
67
74
78
84
80
85
82
86
79
87

26.398
27.149
26.482
27.016
26.432
27.716
26.532
26.766
26.732
27.232
25.416
26.449
26.899
25.798
26.698
26.889
26.799
26.415
25.482
25.300
26.699
26.048
18.832
17.533
18.100
18.166
17.716
18.033
17.666
17.766

71
51
66
54
69
28
65
61
62
45
75
67
58
73
64
59
60
70
74
76
63
72
i
85
79
78
83
81
84
82

28.498
27.416
27.782
27.516
27.499
27.582
27.599
27.632
27.465
27.749
28.132
26.915
28.766
27.716
27.598
28.316
27.048
27.682
27.498
27.732
26.265
26.549
18.683
18.433
18.600
18.316
19.133
18.099
17.716
18.550

24
70
52
64
65
63
61
60
69
54
40
73

57
62
31
72
59
66
56
76
75
79
83
80
84
7
85
88
81

6/2/2019 8:47 PM

110.228
110.195
110.178
110.162
110.113
110.096
109.846
109.812
109.712
109.578
109.346
109.229
109.112
109.029
108.827
108.535
108.279
108.161
107.729
106.996
106.862
106.495

74.747

73.131

72.966

72.881

72.831

72.697

72.314

72.314
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Jungle Gym Gymnastics
Muskoka Limberettes
Hanover Aerials Gymnastics
Blenheim-Kent

Tornados Gymnastics
Pulsars Gymnastics Club
London Beje Gymnastics
Chatham Inspire Gymnastics
Hurons Gymnastic Club
High Flyers Gymnastics

St. Thomas Elgin

Futures Kidzone

Rebounder Gymnastics
Manjak’s Gymnastics
Niagara Falls Lightning
Swing Spring Flip

Infinity Gymnastics Centre
Simcoe Gliders Gymnastics
Sudbury Salto Gymnastics Club

Sault Ste Marie Gymnastics Club

18.066
18.600
18.933
18.266
18.433
18.616
18.183
18.033
18.333
9.316
9.316
9.483
9.283
8.950
8.850
9.100
9.216
8.916
9.383
8.783

90
81
78
88
84
80
89
91
86
96
97
94
08

101

103

100
99

102
95

104

18.016
18.650
16.566
17.866
16.566
16.466
16.850
17.599
16.683
8.883
9.066
8.716
9.033
8.666
9.300
8.666
8.366
8.550
8.133
9.033

81
7
91
83
92
93
89
88
90
98
95
99
96
100
94
101
103
102
104
97

17.149
16.849
18.099
17.516
17.483
17.166
16.999
16.083
16.783
9.133
9.216
8.933
9.150
8.850
9.133
8.766
8.733
8.616
8.333
8.566

89
91
80
86
87
88
90
93
92
96
94
98
95
99
97
100
101
102
104
103

19.050
17.866
17.516
17.450
18.542
17.749
17.683
17.716
16.899
9.566
8.900
9.250
8.733
9.366
8.283
8.883
8.800
8.933
9.083
8.450

78
86
91
92
82
87
90
89
93
94
99
96
102
95
104
100
101
98
97
103

6/2/2019 8:47 PM

72.281
71.965
71.114
71.098
71.024
69.997
69.715
69.431
68.698
36.898
36.498
36.382
36.199
35.832
35.566
35.415
35.115
35.015
34.932
34.832
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85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104



